
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

DECEMBER 2023
Sunday, Dec 3, 2023 - SCB - "Wt Christmas"

10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 - Bok Tower Gardens

8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, December 7, 2023 - Whimsey & Ringling

9:55AM - Seminole Home Depot

10:15AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, December 10, 2023 - St John's Rivership

8:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 10, 2023 - GAYLORD XMAS

7:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

7:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, December 11, 2023 - HRC 

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - RP - "Dirty 

Dancing in Concert"

3:00PM - Tyrone Gardens

3:20PM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, December 14, 2023 - LUNCH BUNCH - 

Italian Grille

9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, December 16, 2023 - Shopping with 

Wendy - QVC/HSN/Brandon

9:10AM - Tyrone Gardens 

9:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, December 21, 2023 - Dinner & Xmas Lts

3:00PM - Tyrone Gardens

3:20PM - Seminole Home Depot

12/5/2023

JANUARY 2024
Saturday, January 6, 2024 - Amalie - Ringling 

Circus

9:10AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, January 13, 2024 - Clearwater - 

History & Mystery with Wendy

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, January 18, 2024 - LUNCH 

BUNCH - Bacon St Diner

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, January 20, 2024 - SCB - 

"Beautiful, C. King Musical" & Weeki Wachee

10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 21, 2024 - Icon Park & 

Shopping with Wendy

8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

DECEMBER 2023
Saturday, December 23, 2023 – TSO

12:45PM - Tyrone Gardens

1:00PM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, December 25, 2023 – TROPICAL 

XMAS

1:00PM - Seminole Home Depot

1:20PM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, December 28, 2023 - Sailor Circus 

10:10AM - Seminole Home Depot

10:30AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, December 30, 2023 – NEW 

YEARS EVE

9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens



TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

12/5/2023

JANUARY 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 - Marina Jack’s

9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 25, 2024 - Hermann's 

Royal Lipizzans

11:10AM - Seminole Home Depot

11:30AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, January 28, 2024 - Key West

8:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

8:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, January 28, 2024 -STRAZ - 

"Gershwin"

12:10PM - Tyrone Gardens

12:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 - Manatees & 

Monkeys

9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
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